| Total

Garcia Gil

Caridad Garcia
Souto Lépez
Iglesias Viéitez
Blanco Costa
GOmez Gonzalez
Colmenero Lloves
Miguéns Magarifios
Castro Paadin
Villa Sobrino
Guede Fidalgo
Vieites Hermida
Véazquez Aiidn
Arufe Mayan
Freire Gdmez
Codesal Cruz
Gonzalez Lestegas
Rodriguez Guerrero
Padin Evia
Novegil Arosa
Lamas Lopez
Gomez Miramontes
Bugallo Garrido
Rozados Sanchez
Mayobre Rodriguez
Romero Montes
Tufias Pena
Santomil Vieites
Jamardo Miguéns
Martinez Ferreira
Alvarez Camifio
Fernandez Lopez
Bastos Rey

Diaz Diaz

Lépez Miranda
Castro Salmonte
Gomez Crespo
Soutullo Pifieiro
Rey Rodriguez
Montes Ferreiro
Marifio Vila

César

Juan Manuel
José Igor
Juan Carlos
David

José Gregorio
Antonio
Javier

Juan Carlos
Ricardo
Rubén
Santiago
Daniel

Pedro Maria
Lorena
Jordan

Pablo
Alberto David
Javier

Sara

Rosalia

José Martin
Sergio
Manuel Antonio
Francisco Javier
Ignacio
Raquel

Juan José
Jorge

Sergio

José Alfonso
José Manuel
Victor
Chabely
Bernardo
José Alberto
Pablo

José Angel
Ménica
Rubén

Pablo Manuel

0,000
0,000
1,500
1,500
1,500
3,000
3,500
3,500
1,500
0,000
0,000
1,500
0,000
1,500
0,000
0,000
0,000
1,500
0,000
6,500
2,000
1,500
1,500
0,000
3,000
0,000
0,000
3,000
1,500
0,000
1,500
1,500
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
3,500
0,000
0,000
2,000
6,500

1,400
1,600
3,000
1,600
2,600
1,400
1,600
1,600
2,200
2,600
2,400
4,000
2,400
1,600
1,600
1,600
2,200
1,800
1,800
1,600
0,800
1,400
2,400
2,200
1,400
2,200
1,400
2,400
2,600
2,400
2,000
2,200
1,800
3,000
4,200
2,800
2,300
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,600

116,635
105,735
92,380
90,895
88,910
85,610
85,260
80,935
84,545
84,615
80,120
69,315
70,420
67,525
68,230
62,125
53,725
48,345
49,350
40,575
43,905
42,815
40,510
39,520
35,425
34,100
33,670
29,050
29,980
31,340
28,695
28,965
30,550
28,785
25,955
26,110
22,240
23,970
23,320
20,525
14,025

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,250
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,250
1,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,650
0,000
2,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,650
0,650
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,650
0,650
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,650
0,650
1,300
0,000

1,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
0,500
0,750
2,000
1,000
0,750
0,750
0,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000

119,035
108,835
97,880
94,995
94,510
91,660
91,360
90,035
89,245
88,215
83,520
76,315
73,820
72,625
70,830
64,725
56,925
52,645
51,650
50,825
48,355
46,715
45,910
42,720
40,825
37,550
36,720
36,600
34,580
34,490
34,195
33,665
33,100
32,535
30,155
29,910
29,290
28,920
26,770
26,625
23,125



Total

Rajoy Otero
Fernandez Rodriguez
Pérez Louro
Melon Ballesteros
Gonzalez Burgo
Cancela Gonzélez
Blanco Castro
Bouso Barcia
Castro Bernardez
Gago Lorenzo
Fontenla Oliveira
Blanco Duran
Diaz Romero
Sénchez Pallarés
Broullén Santos
Novoa Montafia
Castro Pérez
Noya Sefiorans
Puga Remuifian

Roberto
Alexandre

José

Xacobe

José Antonio
Pedro José
Estéban
German

Raul

José Angel
Emilio José
Benjamin

Paulo

Manuel Angel
Luciano Manuel
German

Victor Hugo
Francisco Javier
Adrian

1,500
0,000
1,500
0,000
0,000
3,500
1,500
0,500
1,500
3,000
0,000
1,500
0,000
0,000
1,500
0,000
0,000
0,000
1,500

1,600
1,400
2,000
1,800
2,200
2,200
2,400
3,400
3,800
1,400
4,000
0,800
1,600
5,400
1,600
2,200
1,200
1,800
2,400

18,225
20,375
16,345
18,165
17,245
12,675
14,450
14,045
12,355
11,855
12,385
9,950
8,975
4,770
4,000
5,600
6,025
4,280
1,635

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,250
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,250
0,000
0,250
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
1,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1,500
0,000
1,000
0,750
0,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,000
0,000
0,500
1,000

22,825
21,775
20,845
20,715
19,695
19,375
19,350
18,945
18,655
18,555
17,385
13,500
11,575
11,420

8,100

7,800

7,225

6,580

6,535



