

Apelidos	Nome	Titulación académica	Antigüidade	Formación continua	Distincións	Idiomas	Lingua galega	Total
García Gil	César	0,000	1,400	116,635	0,000	0,000	1,000	119,035
Caridad García	Juan Manuel	0,000	1,600	105,735	0,000	0,000	1,500	108,835
Souto López	José Igor	1,500	3,000	92,380	0,000	0,000	1,000	97,880
Iglesias Viéitez	Juan Carlos	1,500	1,600	90,895	0,000	0,000	1,000	94,995
Blanco Costa	David	1,500	2,600	88,910	0,000	0,000	1,500	94,510
Gómez González	José Gregorio	3,000	1,400	85,610	0,000	0,650	1,000	91,660
Colmenero Lloves	Antonio	3,500	1,600	85,260	0,000	0,000	1,000	91,360
Miguéns Magariños	Javier	3,500	1,600	80,935	0,000	2,000	2,000	90,035
Castro Paadín	Juan Carlos	1,500	2,200	84,545	0,000	0,000	1,000	89,245
Villa Sobrino	Ricardo	0,000	2,600	84,615	0,000	0,000	1,000	88,215
Guede Fidalgo	Rubén	0,000	2,400	80,120	0,000	0,000	1,000	83,520
Vieites Hermida	Santiago	1,500	4,000	69,315	0,000	0,000	1,500	76,315
Vázquez Añón	Daniel	0,000	2,400	70,420	0,000	0,000	1,000	73,820
Arufe Mayán	Pedro María	1,500	1,600	67,525	0,000	0,000	2,000	72,625
Freire Gómez	Lorena	0,000	1,600	68,230	0,000	0,000	1,000	70,830
Codesal Cruz	Jordán	0,000	1,600	62,125	0,000	0,000	1,000	64,725
González Lestegás	Pablo	0,000	2,200	53,725	0,000	0,000	1,000	56,925
Rodríguez Guerrero	Alberto David	1,500	1,800	48,345	0,000	0,000	1,000	52,645
Padín Evia	Javier	0,000	1,800	49,350	0,000	0,000	0,500	51,650
Novegil Arosa	Sara	6,500	1,600	40,575	0,000	0,650	1,500	50,825
Lamas López	Rosalía	2,000	0,800	43,905	0,000	0,650	1,000	48,355
Gómez Miramontes	José Martín	1,500	1,400	42,815	0,000	0,000	1,000	46,715
Bugallo Garrido	Sergio	1,500	2,400	40,510	0,000	0,000	1,500	45,910
Rozados Sánchez	Manuel Antonio	0,000	2,200	39,520	0,000	0,000	1,000	42,720
Mayobre Rodríguez	Francisco Javier	3,000	1,400	35,425	0,000	0,000	1,000	40,825
Romero Montes	Ignacio	0,000	2,200	34,100	0,250	0,000	1,000	37,550
Tuñas Pena	Raquel	0,000	1,400	33,670	0,000	0,650	1,000	36,720
Santomil Vieites	Juan José	3,000	2,400	29,050	0,000	0,650	1,500	36,600
Jamardo Miguéns	Jorge	1,500	2,600	29,980	0,000	0,000	0,500	34,580
Martínez Ferreira	Sergio	0,000	2,400	31,340	0,000	0,000	0,750	34,490
Álvarez Camiño	José Alfonso	1,500	2,000	28,695	0,000	0,000	2,000	34,195
Fernández López	José Manuel	1,500	2,200	28,965	0,000	0,000	1,000	33,665
Bastos Rey	Víctor	0,000	1,800	30,550	0,000	0,000	0,750	33,100
Díaz Díaz	Chabely	0,000	3,000	28,785	0,000	0,000	0,750	32,535
López Miranda	Bernardo	0,000	4,200	25,955	0,000	0,000	0,000	30,155
Castro Salmonte	José Alberto	0,000	2,800	26,110	0,000	0,000	1,000	29,910
Gómez Crespo	Pablo	3,500	2,300	22,240	0,250	0,000	1,000	29,290
Soutullo Piñeiro	José Ángel	0,000	1,800	23,970	1,000	0,650	1,500	28,920
Rey Rodríguez	Mónica	0,000	1,800	23,320	0,000	0,650	1,000	26,770
Montes Ferreiro	Rubén	2,000	1,800	20,525	0,000	1,300	1,000	26,625
Mariño Vila	Pablo Manuel	6,500	1,600	14,025	0,000	0,000	1,000	23,125

Apelidos	Nome	Titulación académica	Antigüidade	Formación continua	Distincións	Idiomas	Lingua galega	Total
Rajoy Otero	Roberto	1,500	1,600	18,225	0,000	0,000	1,500	22,825
Fernández Rodríguez	Alexandre	0,000	1,400	20,375	0,000	0,000	0,000	21,775
Pérez Louro	José	1,500	2,000	16,345	0,000	0,000	1,000	20,845
Melón Ballesteros	Xacobe	0,000	1,800	18,165	0,000	0,000	0,750	20,715
González Burgo	José Antonio	0,000	2,200	17,245	0,250	0,000	0,000	19,695
Cancela González	Pedro José	3,500	2,200	12,675	0,000	0,000	1,000	19,375
Blanco Castro	Estéban	1,500	2,400	14,450	0,000	0,000	1,000	19,350
Bouso Barcia	Germán	0,500	3,400	14,045	0,000	0,000	1,000	18,945
Castro Bernárdez	Raúl	1,500	3,800	12,355	0,000	0,000	1,000	18,655
Gago Lorenzo	José Ángel	3,000	1,400	11,855	0,000	1,300	1,000	18,555
Fontenla Oliveira	Emilio José	0,000	4,000	12,385	0,000	0,000	1,000	17,385
Blanco Durán	Benjamín	1,500	0,800	9,950	0,250	0,000	1,000	13,500
Díaz Romero	Paulo	0,000	1,600	8,975	0,000	0,000	1,000	11,575
Sánchez Pallarés	Manuel Ángel	0,000	5,400	4,770	0,250	0,000	1,000	11,420
Broullón Santos	Luciano Manuel	1,500	1,600	4,000	0,000	0,000	1,000	8,100
Novoa Montaña	Germán	0,000	2,200	5,600	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,800
Castro Pérez	Víctor Hugo	0,000	1,200	6,025	0,000	0,000	0,000	7,225
Noya Señoráns	Francisco Javier	0,000	1,800	4,280	0,000	0,000	0,500	6,580
Puga Remuiñán	Adrián	1,500	2,400	1,635	0,000	0,000	1,000	6,535